DODGE COUNTY
BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204
Fremont, Nebraska 68025
Phone: (402) 727-2724

Agenda Item #
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April 1, 2020

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building
Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of March 2020.

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: $ 2,965.65

Respecifully,

Jean Andrews : ~

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure
Cc: County Assessor
File




NAME

Thomas Grovijohn
Michael Clegg
Juarz Roofing
Michelle Craven
Lodi Construction
City of North Bend
Hooper Corp
Archstructure LLC
Keith Kroeger
LTD] Farms LLC
Dennis Wagner

Total

March Report
Dodge County Building Insp

PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION

Permit 4002 Garage

Permit 4003 General Remaodel
Permit 4004 Catlaway Roof
Permit 4005 flood remaodel cabin
Permit 4006 Cumings move in hous
Inspection Fees

Inspection Fees

Permit 4007 Sid Pillon addition
Permit 4008 Addition to trir
Zoning Permit 542 Grain Bin
Permit 4009 Allay Garage

VALUE

$23,893.00
40 - $60,000
$7,000.00

$15,000.00
$127,000.00

$375,000.00
$50,000.00
$71,000.00
25 - $40,000

AMOUNT

$225.00
$295.00
$115.00
$165.00
$435.00
$48.40
$47.25
$1,030.00

$295.00
$50.00
$260.00

2965.65




