DODGE COUNTY BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204 Fremont, Nebraska 68025 Phone: (402) 727-2724

Agenda Item # $\frac{12c}{4/8/20}$

April 1, 2020

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of March 2020.

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: \$ 2,965.65

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure

Cc:

County Assessor

File

March Report Dodge County Building Insp

NAME	PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION	VALUE	AMOUNT
Thomas Grovijohn	Permit 4002 Garage	\$23,893.00	\$225.00
Michael Clegg	Permit 4003 General Remodel	40 - \$60,000	\$295.00
Juarz Roofing	Permit 4004 Callaway Roof	\$7,000.00	\$115.00
Michelle Craven	Permit 4005 flood remodel cabin	\$15,000.00	\$165.00
Lodl Construction	Permit 4006 Cumings move in hous	\$127,000.00	\$435.00
City of North Bend	Inspection Fees		\$48.40
Hooper Corp	Inspection Fees		\$47.25
Archstructure LLC	Permit 4007 Sid Dillon addition	\$375,000.00	\$1,030.00
Keith Kroeger	Permit 4008 Addition to trir	\$50,000.00	\$295.00
LTDJ Farms LLC	Zoning Permit 542 Grain Bin	\$71,000.00	\$50.00
Dennis Wagner	Permit 4009 Alley Garage	25 - \$40,000	\$260.00

Total 2965.65